
D A Y T I M E
S E R V E D  1 2 N O O N  -  2 . 3 0 P M

M O N D A Y  -  S A T U R D A Y

HOT DRINKS

Espresso (Single)
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Tea (English Breakfast or Herbal Selection)
Hot Chocolate

£1.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25

Enjoy our coffee and cake offer for £5.50, combining 
any of our bakery items and hot drinks.

Available all day, every day.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS ABOUT THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR MENU ITEMS, PLEASE CONSULT A MEMBER OF

OUR TEAM.  (V) - VEGETARIAN (VE) - VEGAN (N) - CONTAINS NUTS (WF) - WHEAT FREE

BRUNCH
Eggs Benedict
toasted muffin topped with ham,

poached egg and hollandaise

Eggs Florentine
toasted muffin topped with spinach,

poached egg and hollandaise

Eggs Royale
toasted muffin topped with smoked

salmon, poached egg and hollandaise

Smoked Salmon and 
Scrambled Eggs

Full English Breakfast
bacon, pork sausage, black pudding,

hash brown, mushroom, tomato, baked

beans and a free range egg

£7.50

£7.50

£8.25

£7.75

£11.50

(V)

(available all day)

BAKERY

Cake Selection
Carrot        Victoria Sponge        Coffee and Walnut

Toasted Teacake
with butter and preserves

£3.50

£2.00

Black Pudding Bubble
baked black pudding with cabbage, onions 
and mash with a fried egg and peppercorn 
sauce

WINTER WARMER SPECIAL

£7.00

(WF)



Add a portion

of fries to any

dish for £3.00

Hot Beef Sandwich
on toasted bread with gravy and 
skin on chips

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
garlic marinated chicken with lettuce
and mayonnaise on crusty bread with slaw and
hand cut crisps

SANDWICHES 
£8.75

£8.50

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS ABOUT THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR MENU ITEMS, PLEASE CONSULT A MEMBER OF

OUR TEAM.  (V) - VEGETARIAN (VE) - VEGAN (N) - CONTAINS NUTS (WF) - WHEAT FREE

HOT DISHES
Mini Fish & Chips or Scampi
with mushy peas, tartare sauce and skin on chips

Gammon Steak
with fried egg and skin on chips

Mince and Dumplings
minced beef and onion with carrots, onions and 

peas served with a steamed leek and suet dumpling

Duo of Sausage and Mash
seasoned sausages on creamy mash with onion 

gravy and seasonal vegetables

£10.50

£10.50

£10.00

£10.00

Roast Vegetable and Tomato Pasta

Traditional Roast Beef
with roast potatoes, vegetables, gravy and a

Yorkshire pudding

Steak Frites
5oz rump steak with skin on fries, garlic butter

and rocket salad

Chicken Tikka Masala
with fragrant rice and fresh chillies

Chickpea and Spinach Tikka 
chickpeas, roasted onions, peppers and

spinach in a creamy tikka sauce

(WF)

(V)

(WF)

LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day
with crusty bread and butter

£6.00
(V, available VE) (available V)

(V)

SWEET TREATS

Chocolate Brownie 
with ice cream

£5.00
(available VE) (WF)

Sticky Toffee Pudding
with custard

Ice Cream Selection

£5.00

£4.00

£11.50

£14.50

£10.00

£10.00

  (WF)

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich
chargrilled steak topped with melted 
cheese and onion marmalade on 
toasted bread with slaw and hand cut crisps

BLT Sandwich
bacon, shredded lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise
on toasted bread with slaw and hand cut crisps

£10.50

£7.50

Loaded Fries
skin on fries topped with melted cheese, 

spring onions and your choice of bacon 

pieces or roasted peppers

Choice of Quiche
with dressed leaves and slaw

£8.50

£7.00

Vanilla Cheesecake
with berry compote 

£5.00

Chicken and Chorizo Skewers
chargrilled chicken breast and chorizo with 
beetroot hummus, roasted peppers and onions

£8.50

£9.50

(V)

(WF)

(WF)

(V)

(V)


