



DAYTIME

SERVED 12NOON - 2.30PM MONDAY - SATURDAY





HOT DRINKS

(available all day)

Espresso (Single)	£1.90
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Americano	£3.25
Tea (English Breakfast or Herbal Selection)	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.25

Enjoy our coffee and cake offer for £5.50, combining any of our bakery items and hot drinks.

Available all day, every day.

BAKERY

Cake Selection

Carrot (WF) Victoria Sponge Coffee and Walnut £3.50

Toasted Teacake

with butter and preserves

£2.00

BRUNCH

Eggs Benedict	£7.50
toasted muffin topped with ham,	
poached egg and hollandaise	
Eggs Florentine (V)	£7.50
toasted muffin topped with spinach, poached egg and hollandaise	
Eggs Royale	£8.25
toasted muffin topped with smoked	
salmon, poached egg and hollandaise	
Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs	£7.75

Full English Breakfast £11.50

bacon, pork sausage, black pudding, hash brown, mushroom, tomato, baked beans and a free range egg

WINTER WARMER SPECIAL

Black Pudding Bubble £7.00 baked black pudding with cabbage, onions and mash with a fried egg and peppercorn sauce

SANDWICHES

Hot Beef Sandwich on toasted bread with gravy and skin on chips	£8.75	Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich chargrilled steak topped with melted cheese and onion marmalade on toasted bread with slaw and hand cut crisps	£10.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich garlic marinated chicken with lettuce and mayonnaise on crusty bread with slaw and hand cut crisps	£8.50	BLT Sandwich bacon, shredded lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on toasted bread with slaw and hand cut crisps	£7.50
Add a portion of fries to any dish for £3.00	LIGHT E	BITES	
Loaded Fries skin on fries topped with melted cheese, spring onions and your choice of bacon pieces or roasted peppers (V)	£8.50	Chicken and Chorizo Skewers chargrilled chicken breast and chorizo with beetroot hummus, roasted peppers and onions	£8.50
Soup of the Day (V, available VE) with crusty bread and butter	£6.00	Choice of Quiche (available V) with dressed leaves and slaw	£7.00
l l	HOT DI	SHES	
Mini Fish & Chips or Scampi with mushy peas, tartare sauce and skin on chips	£10.50	Traditional Roast Beef with roast potatoes, vegetables, gravy and a Yorkshire pudding	£11.50
Gammon Steak ^(WF) with fried egg and skin on chips	£10.50	Steak Frites (WF) 5 oz rump steak with skin on fries, garlic butter	£14.50
Mince and Dumplings	£10.00	and rocket salad	
minced beef and onion with carrots, onions and peas served with a steamed leek and suet dumpling	9	Chicken Tikka Masala with fragrant rice and fresh chillies	£10.00
Duo of Sausage and Mash	£10.00	Chiefred and China ab Tilde (V)(WF)	£10.00
seasoned sausages on creamy mash with onion gravy and seasonal vegetables		Chickpea and Spinach Tikka chickpeas, roasted onions, peppers and	210.00

Roast Vegetable and Tomato Pasta $^{(\vee)}$ £9.50

SWEET TREATS

Chocolate Brownie £5.00

with ice cream

with custard

Vanilla Cheesecake £5.00

Ice Cream Selection £4.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.00

spinach in a creamy tikka sauce

with berry compote